Unit 27 Joseph Wilson Ind. Est.
Whitstable, Kent CT5 3PS
Tel: +44 (0)1227 771276
Fax: +44 (0)1227 770220
02/09
commercial
R A N G E
2009/10
catalogue
Range at a glance
Excellence by Design
Excellence by Design
FLOOR CLEANING MACHINES-DUPLEX RANGE
Product Code Voltage
DUP340 Duplex 340 340mm/ 13" 220/240
DUP340/110 Duplex 340 110v 340mm/ 13" 110v 110
DUP340/S Duplex 340 Steam Steam Kit + Standard Tanks 220/240
DUP420 Duplex 420  420mm/16" 220/240
DUP420/110 Duplex 420 110v 420/16" 110v 110
DUP420/S Duplex 420 Steam Steam Kit + Standard Tanks 220/240
DUP620 Duplex 620 620mm/24" 220/240
TROLL Trolley Transporter Trolley n/a
ESCALATOR CLEANING MACHINES
Product Code Voltage
ESC350 Escalator Base 350 Dual Purpose 220/240